

P. WILSON AND COMPANY Revision . 1 08/01/2020

No. F08



## FORM OF INFORMAL TENDER FOR SALE AS A WHOLE

## LAND OFF RED LANE, ECCLESTON, CHORLEY, LANCASHIRE

To: P Wilson & Company, Chartered Surveyors, Burlington House, 10-11 Ribblesdale Place, Preston PR1 3NA

I/We	9	
of		
Pos	t Code	Telephone No
		·
	to purchase (Subject to Contract) the property know	wn as Land off Red Lane, Eccleston, Chorley, Lancashire Company in the sum of:-
£	(	Pounds)
I/We	understand/confirm as follows:	
1.	that in submitting this offer I/we am/are deemed to have read and understood the Particulars of Sale and inspected the Property	
2.	that the Vendor is not bound to accept the highest	
3.		Company with two forms of identification and that P Wilson
	Regulations	c identity check for compliance with Money Laundering
4.	that if this offer is accepted I/we will exchange unconditional contracts and pay 10% of the purchase price with	
_	six weeks of receipt of a draft contract from the Ve	ndors Solicitors
5.	that in order to complete the purchase: *a) funds are available	
	*b) mortgage funding will be required	
	*c) a prior sale of other property will be necessary	
6.	that our offer *is/is not subject to survey.	
*	Please delete as appropriate	
The S	Solicitor who will be acting on my/our behalf is:	
Nan	20	Firm
INali		
Add	ress	
	10.1	T. I. J. J. J. M.
Pos	t Code	Telephone No
SIGN	IED	
DATE	ED	
	THE INCOMAL TENDED WIST DE COVE	ED AND DETUDNED TO BUILD ONLY COMPANY TO THE
NB	THIS INFORMAL TENDER MUST BE COMPLET	ED AND RETURNED TO P WILSON & COMPANY TO BE

THIS INFORMAL TENDER MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO P WILSON & COMPANY TO BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 12 NOON ON <u>FRIDAY</u>, 18<sup>TH</sup> OCTOBER 2024 IN THE ENVELOPE PROVIDED.